
 
 

 
 

NFL EUROPA UNVEILS 2007 SEASON SCHEDULE; 
FRIDAY TO BECOME FOOTBALL NIGHT IN AMSTERDAM 

 
NFL Europa’s 15th season will kick off on Saturday, April 14, 2007 with a rematch of last 
season’s World Bowl as the defending champion Frankfurt Galaxy host the Amsterdam 
Admirals -- winners of the league title in 2005 -- at Commerzbank Arena. 
 
The Galaxy defeated Amsterdam 22-7 to win a league-record fourth World Bowl in 
Düsseldorf, Germany last May.  Frankfurt head coach MIKE JONES is looking forward to the 
season opener.  “It is great for our first game as reigning World Bowl champions to be in 
front of our own fans and against the team we beat to win the title,” said Jones. 
 
“It will be an exciting occasion,” Jones continued. “Amsterdam is always one of the best 
teams in the league and will provide our new squad with a tough test.” 
 
Opening day also includes the Hamburg Sea Devils hosting the Cologne Centurions, and the 
Berlin Thunder visiting the Rhein Fire. 
 
The 2007 season will see the Admirals play four of their five home games on Friday nights in 
the league’s debut of FOOTBALL NIGHT IN AMSTERDAM, beginning with a Week 2 
meeting with the Rhein Fire on April 20. The Berlin Thunder also will host a Friday night 
game when they clash with the Fire on June 8. 
 
Week 2 also will see Frankfurt travel to Cologne on Saturday, April 21, while Berlin will 
welcome Hamburg to Olympic Stadium on Sunday, April 22. 
 
The regular season will conclude on Saturday, June 16.  Yello Strom World Bowl XV will be 
played at Frankfurt’s Commerzbank Arena on Saturday, June 23. 
       

NFL EUROPA 2007 SEASON SCHEDULE 
 

(All kickoff times ET. Subject to change) 
 

Week 1  Saturday, April 14 Cologne Centurions at Hamburg Sea Devils, 1:00 p.m. 
      Amsterdam Admirals at Frankfurt Galaxy, 2:00 p.m. 
      Berlin Thunder at Rhein Fire, 2:00 p.m. 
 
Week 2  Friday, April 20  Rhein Fire at Amsterdam Admirals, 3:00 p.m. 

   Saturday, April 21 Frankfurt Galaxy at Cologne Centurions, 1:00 p.m. 
   Sunday, April 22 Hamburg Sea Devils at Berlin Thunder, 11:00 a.m. 
       
Week 3  Saturday, April 28 Amsterdam Admirals at Berlin Thunder, 1:00 p.m. 
      Hamburg Sea Devils at Frankfurt Galaxy, 2:00 p.m. 
      Cologne Centurions at Rhein Fire, 2:00 p.m. 
 
Week 4  Saturday, May 5 Berlin Thunder at Cologne Centurions, 1:00 p.m. 

Sunday, May 6  Frankfurt Galaxy at Amsterdam Admirals, 10:00 a.m. 
Rhein Fire at Hamburg Sea Devils, 11:00 a.m. 



   
Page 2 

 
 
Week 5 Saturday, May 12 Amsterdam Admirals at Hamburg Sea Devils, 1:00 p.m. 

Frankfurt Galaxy at Rhein Fire, 2:00 p.m. 
   Sunday, May 13 Cologne Centurions at Berlin Thunder, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Week 6  Friday, May 18  Hamburg Sea Devils at Amsterdam Admirals, 3:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May 19 Rhein Fire at Cologne Centurions, 1:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 20 Berlin Thunder at Frankfurt Galaxy, 12:00 p.m. 

  
Week 7  Friday, May 25   Cologne Centurions at Amsterdam Admirals, 3:00 p.m. 
   Saturday, May 26 Berlin Thunder at Hamburg Sea Devils, 1:00 p.m. 
      Rhein Fire at Frankfurt Galaxy, 2:00 p.m. 
 
Week 8  Saturday, June 2 Frankfurt Galaxy at Berlin Thunder, 1:00 p.m. 

   Hamburg Sea Devils at Cologne Centurions, 1:00 p.m. 
   Sunday, June 3  Amsterdam Admirals at Rhein Fire, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Week 9  Friday, June 8  Rhein Fire at Berlin Thunder, 2:00 p.m. 
   Saturday, June 9 Amsterdam Admirals at Cologne Centurions, 1:00 p.m. 
      Frankfurt Galaxy at Hamburg Sea Devils, 1:00 p.m. 
 
Week 10  Friday, June 15 Berlin Thunder at Amsterdam Admirals, 3:00 p.m. 
   Saturday, June 16 Cologne Centurions at Frankfurt Galaxy, 2:00 p.m. 
      Hamburg Sea Devils at Rhein Fire, 2:00 p.m. 

     
Yello Strom 
World Bowl XV Saturday, June 23 Commerzbank Arena, Frankfurt, Germany. 

 


